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Michael A. (Mike) Field
State Director
9173 West Barnes Drive, Suite Al
Boise, ID 83709
208-378-5600; Fax-208-378-5643
mike.field@id.usda.gov

Northern Idaho - Area 1
Jeff Beeman, Area Director
7830 Meadowlark Way, Ste. C3
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815

(208) 762-4939 FAX:762-9799
jeff.beeman@id.usda.gov

Western Idaho - Area 2
Richard Carrig, Area Director
2208 E. Chicago, Suite C
Caldwell, ID 83605

(208) 459-0761 FAX: 459-0762
richard.carrig@id.usda.gov

Central Idaho - Area 3
Rebecca Dean, Area Director
1441 Fillmore, Suite C

Twin Falls, ID 83301

(208) 733-5380 FAX: 734-0428
Becky.dean@id.usda.gov

Eastern Idaho - Area 4
Dale Lish, Area Director

725 Jensen Grove Dr. Suite 1
Blackfoot, ID 83221

(208) 785-5840 FAX:785-6561
Dale.lish@id.usda.gov

Business & Cooperative

Programs

Daryl G. Moser, Director

9173 West Barnes Drive, Suite Al
Boise, ID 83709

(208) 378-5623
daryl.moser@id.usda.gov

Community Programs
Dave Flesher, Director

9173 West Barnes Drive, Suite Al
Boise, ID 83709

(208) 378-5617
dave.flesher@id.usda.gov

Housing Programs

Roni M. Atkins, Director

9173 West Barnes Drive, Suite Al
Boise, ID 83709

(208) 378-5627
roni.atkins@id.usda.gov

General Field Representatives
Daniel K. Bowers, Electric Programs

P.O.Box 140116
Boise, Idaho 83714-0116

(208) 321-8095 FAX: (208) 321-8094

dan.bowers@wdc.usda.gov

Joe D. Bradley, Telecom Programs

9173 West Barnes Dr., Ste Al
Boise, Idaho 83709

Fax and Desk: 208-288-1435
joe.bradley@wdc.usda.gov
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